Avalue BFC-15W9   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
BFC-15W9
15.6”Intel® Celeron® SoC Processor J1900 Fanless
Full Flat Multi-Touch Panel PC
Onboard Intel® Celeron® SoC J1900 2.0GHz BGA
Processor
Full Flat Front Panel with Projected Capacitive Touch

Win 10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information BFC-15W9-190-A4R
Intel® Celeron® SoC J1900 2.0GHz D1 CPU/2G DDR3L/2LAN/COM/2USB/12~26V Input/12V Adaptor
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E1702031830R UK Power Cord
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord